					1 CONT	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OI	F PAGE	EC	
AMEND	MENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MC	DIFICATION O	OF CONTRACT	I. CONI	KACT ID CODE		1	PAGE	2	
	AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	Q. NO. 5. PROJE			CT NO. (If applicable)		
P00734	734 See Block 16B					PR201707210000					
6. ISSUED BY	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE										
General Ser											
Office of Ac											
1800 F Stre	· ·										
Washington					1	T					
8. NAME AND ADDRES					(0)	9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SC	LICITATION	NO.		
BT Federal Inc.											
11440 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 100						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
Reston, VA 20191						10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.					
						X GS00Q17NSD3001 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE.						· ·					
FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOL						7/31/2017					
The above number	ered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14	. The hour and date speci	ified for receipt of Offers is	extended	l, is not	extended.				
Offers must acknowled	dge receipt of this amendment price	or to the hour an	d date specified in the sol	licitation or as amended, by one	of the foll	owing methods	:				
	ns 8 and 15, and returning copic includes a reference to the solici										
THE RECEIPT OF O	FFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR .	AND DATA SP	ECIFIED MAY RESUL	Γ IN REJECTION OF YOUR (OFFER. I	f by virtue of tl	is amendn	nent you desi	re to cha	nge an offer	
	th change may be made by letter of pening hour and data specified.	or electronic cor	mmunication, provided ea	ach letter or electronic communi	cation ma	kes reference to	the solici	tation and thi	s amend	ment, and is	
	O APPROPRIATION DATA (If require	?d)									
N/A											
14/11	12 THIC I	TEM ADDI	IES ONI V TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CON	ITD A C'	rc/ODDED	2				
				DER NO. AS DESCRIB			3,				
(A. THIS	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS						ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A			
B. THE	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/C	DDED IS MODIE	IED TO PEEL ECT THE AD	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	is changas i	n navina office a	nronriation	data_atc) SET	FORTH I	N ITEM 14	
	SUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ILD TO KEITELET THE AD	MINISTRATIVE CIPANGES (such t	is changes i	n paying office, u	ургоргишон	daic, eic./ SE1	TOKITI	1111111111111	
T 7	SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS			ΓY OF:							
Triutu	al Agreement of Both F (Specify type of modification and author)		x 43.103(a)(3))								
F IMPORTANT	Γ: Contractor _ is not, X i	s required to	sion this document	and return 1 conies to th	e issuin	g office					
	PTION OF AMENDME	-				_	ing soli	citation/c	ontrac	t subject	
	here feasible.)	21 (1/1/102)	110111011 (078)	unized by CCI seemon	ricaan	185, 111011111	118 5011		Jilli Cic	i suojeei	
	, ,										
SEE CONTI	NUATION PAGE										
SEE CONTI	NUATION FAGE										
Except at provided herein	, all terms and conditions of the docume	ent referenced in Ite	em 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in fu	Ill force and	effect.					
	LE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C		TING OFFICER	(Type or	print)	· <u></u>	·	
Mark Har	Timothy Horan										
Contracts	s Manager orrer:@ocuSigned by:		15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting Of				16C DATE	CICNET		
13B. CONTRACTOR/			ISC. DATE SIGNED	TOB. UNITED STATES OF AN	IERICA			16C. DATE	SIGNEL	,	
	Mark Hanson	,	21 July 2022								

(Signosure of person portering of pign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3001 Modification: # P00734

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate BT Federal Inc.'s Submission Number BT00954.04a dated 6/14/2022 into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add one (1) Core-Based Statistical Area (CBSA) for Santa Rosa, CA.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.